S1816 Series Continuous Monitoring Particle Counter
Description
The S1816 Series continuous monitoring particle counter has been
designed from the ground up to meet the requirements of the
pharmaceutical industry. Housed in an IP65 sealed stainless steel
enclosure, the instrument is ideal for use in clean rooms and within
equipment such as isolators or filling machines. Quick release
connectors for vacuum and power/communications allow the unit to be

Width 148mm
Height 87mm
Ordering Information
Serial Particle Counter Options
Item Description
S1816VS-10-2 Continuous Monitoring Particle Counter complete with Met One 6015 1cfm, 0.5μ and 5.0μ channels,
with Modbus RTU serial RS485 interface
S1816VS-01-2 Modbus Serial, 0.1cfm, 2 channel variant
S1816VS-01-4 Modbus Serial, 0.1cfm, 4 channel variant (0.3μ, 0.5μ, 1μ and 5μ)
S1816FX-10-2 Continuous Monitoring Particle Counter complete with Met One 6015 1cfm, 0.5μ and 5.0μ channels,
with FXB protocol serial RS485 interface
S1816NC01 Enclosure only (without particle counter)
Includes 0.1cfm nozzle, internal fittings and connectors for serial particle counter
S1816NC10 Enclosure only (without particle counter)
Includes 1.0cfm nozzle, internal fittings and connectors for serial particle counter
Ethernet Particle Counter Options
Item Description
S1816VE-10-2 Continuous Monitoring Particle Counter complete with Met One 6015 1cfm, 0.5μ and 5.0μ channels,
with Modbus TCP RS485 interface
S1816NE01 Enclosure only (without particle counter)
Includes 0.1cfm nozzle, internal fittings and connectors for Ethernet particle counter
S1816NE10 Enclosure only (without particle counter)
Includes 1.0cfm nozzle, internal fittings and connectors for Ethernet particle counter
For Power Vacuum Control Assembly and Optional Accessories refer to separate data sheets.
PHG_S1816_PC_DS: Rev 2.0 Date: 10th Sept 2020